KINGDOM

KREW

Preschool Summer Schedule

8:00-9:30 am
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:45am-12:30pm
12:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00

Sample

Arrival — Indoor Play Activities
Snack

Outdoor Play (Thurs Water play on the Turf)
Circle Time and Art Activity
Lunch and Outdoor Play
Nap/Rest Time

Wake and Clean-Up

Snack and Outdoor Play
Activity Time

Indoor Free Play

Clean Up and Quiet Activities
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