

Preschool Summer Schedule Sample

8:00-9:30 am	Arrival – Indoor Play Activities
9:30-10:00	Snack
10:00-10:45	Outdoor Play (Thurs Water play on the Turf)
10:45-11:15	Circle Time and Art Activity
11:45am-12:30pm	Lunch and Outdoor Play
12:30-2:30	Nap/Rest Time
2:30-3:00	Wake and Clean-Up
3:00-4:00	Snack and Outdoor Play
4:00-4:30	Activity Time
4:30-5:00	Indoor Free Play
5:00-6:00	Clean Up and Quiet Activities